Freischiitzen Jahresmeisterschaft 2023

Name

1 Von Allmen
2 Grossenb.
3 Steiner
4 Brunner
5 Zurbuchen
6 Feller
7 Steiner
8 Steiner
9 Brunner
10 Eisfeld
11 Eisfeld
12 Blatter
13 Zenger
14 Feller
15 Frutiger
16 Wyss
17 Zurbuchen
18 Steiner
19 Steiner
20 Steiner
21 Zurbuchen
22 Biihler
23 Zurbuchen
24 Pfister
25 Zurbuchen

Vorname

Menk
Urs
Reto
Marcel
Johann
Marco
Werner
Melanie
Walter
Rita
Roland
Christian
Hans
Toni
Fritz
Manuel
Bruno
Roland
Hanni
Samuel
Adrian
Rolf
Lena
Christoph
Fabian

JG

1964
1962
1979
1978
1969
1985
1968
1997
1949
1960
1962
1979
1989
1964
1947
1992
2008
1968
1947
1993
2007
1979
2006
1980
2007
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%
1 94.444
94.444
91.667
93.056
3 88.889
80.556
4 90.278
1 87.5
5 90.278
6 91.667
7 80.556
81.944
90.278
76.389
0
86.111
0
80.556
75
72.222
77.778
88.889
66.667
65.278
0

Pt
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68
66
67
64
58
65
63
65
66
58
59
65
55
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58
54
52
56
64
48
47

(0]

%
92.941
90.588
92.941
95.294
87.059
91.765
89.412
88.235
88.235
84.706
81.176

85.882
75.294
88.235
87.059
77.647
81.176
69.412
56.471
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81
74
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76
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72
69
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75
74
66
69
59
48
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%

91.667
87.5
0
86.111
0
88.889
88.889
86.111
83.333
0
84.722
79.167
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26
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%

87.5
95
92.5
92.5
90
0
90
87.5
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80
82.5
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%
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Pt %
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0
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47

45
45

43
45
42
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36
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Tot. %

556.386
548.922
547.775
546.961
531.448
530.042
529.578
525.346
515.346
506.873
503.454
455.222
357.278
337.271
245.294
174.346
164.559
158.203
156.176
141.634
134.248

88.889

66.667

65.278

49.412

Streicher

FF/10er
10er/Ser
B/H / 5er
Fst/10er
Fst /B/H
Cup / 5er
Fst/ 10er
Fst / F/F
Fst / Cup
B/H / Fst
F/F / 5Ser
OP / Cup



